
LOT 7 BLOCK A RUSSWOOD ESTATES U

925-881,883, WD 1300-1421, WD 13

LEWIS G GORDON/LEWIS RAQUEL Q
135 SW DUSTY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-4S-16-02853-257

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

10416.010 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

12/20/2024 JB 1.21 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

301,134
34,130
35,000

370,264
115,602
254,662

HX HB 50,722
203,940
370,264

4,320

346,074

1369/1148 9/14/2018 WD Q I 01 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID & DONNA SAWYER 

G GORDON LEWIS & RA

1300/1421 8/31/2015 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID & DONNA SAWYER

DAVID & DONNA SAWYE
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000051648 Storage Building 12,078 11/26/2024

000051183 Right-of-Way Acce 10/21/2024

000044213 Roof Replacement 22,258 04/18/2022

18164 POOL 100 04/13/2001

17005 SFR 410 05/25/2000

2019HX Base Yr

135 SW DUSTY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,093 116.2108 130.16 402,585 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.20 74.80

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2603

BAS 2,603 100 2,603 253,427

FGR 644 55 354 34,466

FOP 190 30 57 5,549

FSP 197 40 79 7,692

3,634 3,093 301,134

BAS= W32 FSP= W19 S11 E14  R5 U5  N6$ S6  D5 L5  W14 N15 W21
S45 E17 S3 E13 FOP= S3 E20 N8 W12 N5 W7 S10 W1$ E1 N10 E7 S5
E12 FGR= S8  D16 R16   R16 U16   U10 L10  N7 W10 S3 W12 S6$
N6 E12 N3 E10 N30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,948.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,922

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2001 2001 3 40 14,336

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 44 43 1,892.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2001 2001 3 40 11,352

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2025 2024 100 4,320

34,130

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


